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Institution 
(reps/alts) 

Representatives  Representatives’ Email Addresses  Status  

Chair – Heather Haverback 
cusf-chair@usmd.edu   

*All other executive officers are listed below, as they are also institutional representatives. 
Bowie State (2/1)  David Anyiwo  danyiwo@bowiestate.edu Regular  
2 VOTES  Benjamin Arah  BArah@bowiestate.edu Regular  
   TBA TBA Alternate  
  Tyesha Burks tburks@bowiestate.edu   Senate Chair 
          
Coppin State 
(2/1)  

Loretta Baryeh  lbaryeh@coppin.edu Regular  

2 VOTES  Ahmed Zohny   azohny@coppin.edu Regular  
  Atma Sahu  asahu@coppin.edu Alternate/Exec – Member at 

Large  
  Nicholas Eugene NEugene@coppin.edu Senate Chair 
           
Frostburg State 
(2/1)  

Doris Santamaria-Makang  dsantamariamakang@frostburg.edu Regular  

2 VOTES  Kate Sheehan  klsheehan@frostburg.edu Regular  
  Kumudini Munasinghe  kamunasinghe@frostburg.edu Alternate  
  John Lombardi jlombardi@frostburg.edu  Senate Chair 
        
Salisbury (3/1)  Ellen Schaefer-Salins  exschaefer-salins@salisbury.edu Regular  
3 VOTES  Bibiana Koh BDKOH@salisbury.edu Regular 
  Maida Finch MAFINCH@salisbury.edu Regular  
  Vitus Ozoke VAOZOKE@salisbury.edu Alternate  
  Deneen Long-White  dnlong-white@salisbury.edu Senate Chair 
        
Towson (4/2)  Jay Zimmerman  jzimmerman@towson.edu Regular  
4 VOTES  Kelly Elkins                                 kmelkins@towson.edu Regular  
  Maria Joao Antunes  mantunes@towson.edu Regular  
  Ziad Bentahar zbentahar@towson.edu Regular  
  Sergiy Borodachov  sborodachov@towson.edu Alternate  
  Briana Snyder  blsnyder@towson.edu Alternate  
  Bart Debicki bdebicki@towson.edu  Senate Chair 
        
UBalt (2/1)  Lorenda Naylor  lnaylor@ubalt.edu Regular/Exec – Secretary  
2 VOTES  Kelechi Uzochukwu  kuzochukwu@ubalt.edu Regular  
  Heather Wyatt-Nichol  hwyatt-nichol@ubalt.edu Alternate  
  Kristen Eyssell  keyssell@ubalt.edu Senate Chair 
        



UMB (6/2)  Tom Abrams  TAbrams@som.umaryland.edu Regular/Exec –  
Vice Chair 

6 VOTES  Jana Shen  jana.shen@rx.umaryland.edu Regular  
  Miroslaw Janowski                            miroslaw.janowski@som.umaryland.edu Regular  
  Emily Gorman  efgorman@hshsl.umaryland.edu Regular  
  Karen Russ kruss@umaryland.edu Regular  
  Ze Wang ze.wang@som.umaryland.edu Regular  
  TBA TBA Alternate  
  TBA TBA Alternate  
  Sarasijhaa Desikan SDesikan@som.umaryland.edu Senate Chair 
        
UMBC (3/1)  Nagaraj Neerchal    nagaraj@umbc.edu Regular/Exec – Member at 

Large   
3 VOTES  Tim Nohe  nohe@umbc.edu Regular  
  Amy Froide  froide@umbc.edu Regular  
  Justin Webster   websterj@umbc.edu Alternate  
  Susan McDonough  mcdonoug@umbc.edu Senate Chair 
        
UMCP (6/2)  Holly Brewer  hbrewer@umd.edu Regular/Exec –  

Past Chair   
6 VOTES Marcia Shofner mshofner@umd.edu Regular 
  Danila Romero dbromero@umd.edu Regular  
  Meredith Gore gorem@umd.edu Regular  
  Valerie Orlando vorlando@umd.edu Regular  
  Rosellina Ferraro rferrar2@umd.edu Regular  
  Agis Iliadis agis@umd.edu Alternate 
  Peter Evers  pevers@umd.edu Alternate 
  Jordan Sly  jsly@umd.edu Senate Chair Elect 
  Christopher Jarzynski cjarzyns@umd.edu Senate Chair 
  UMCP Senate Staff vmarin@umd.edu Staff 
        
UMCES (2/1)  Jaime Pierson  jpierson@umces.edu Regular  
2 VOTES  Xin Zhang xin.zhang@umces.edu Regular  
  Laura Lapham lapham@umces.edu Alternate  
  Jamie Pierson  jpierson@umces.edu Senate Chair 
        
UMES (2/1)   Etahe Johnson Ejohnson2@umes.edu Regular  
2 VOTES  Khadidra Natasha 

Washington 
KNWashington1@umes.edu Regular  

  TBA TBA Alternate  
  Joyce Bell jabell@umes.edu Senate Chair 
        
UMGC (2/1)  Emma Bate emma.bate@umgc.edu Regular  
2 VOTES  Mary Crowley-Farrell Mary.Crowley-Farrell@umgc.edu  Regular  
  TBA TBA Alternate  
 Katherine Im Katherine.im@umgc.edu Senate Chair 

 


